2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 15 FARMINGDALE COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 442 221,170,500 4,182,334.24 .00 6,250.00 4,176,084.24 2,065,028.17 2,111,056.07 2,088,043.16
RAILROADS * 4 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 24 12,824,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 15 FARMINGDALE
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

COUNTY HEALTH TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL PURPOSE TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

THE YEAR OF 2023

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

PER $100
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.004

.026

.000

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT
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FOR 2023

T OF FARMINGDALE

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/17/23

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 15 FARMINGDALE

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

1,114,600
156,123,700

1,114,600
156,123,700

1,114,600
56,353,000
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378
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63,885,000

0

46,155,600 63,885,000

17,729,400

41

CLASS 4 TOTAL

221,170,500

0]

145,957,200 221,170,500

75,213,300

442

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL
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TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

749,400
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749,400

521,200

12,824,100

0

8,417,700 12,824,100

4,406,400

24

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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